Seismic Isolation Table Model TSD
Business continuity measure for when earthquakes strike
Seismic Isolation for Servers and Devices
Deflect earthquake tremors
     and carry on with business.
Deflect earthquake tremors
      and carry on with business.
Stable movement is achieved by having balls roll through

Input waveform
Response waveform
Model Number Coding
Model Number Coding
TSD-1200L- M6
Model No. No. of modules
Module
Pitch between modules
Modules can be added or connected to the Seismic Isolation Table Model TSD in accordance with the loaded
device. In addition, the pitch between modules can be adjusted between 0 mm to 400 mm (in 50 mm pitch intervals).
* M6 indicates a six-module configuration.
* No symbol is used for a two-module configuration.
30
20
10
0
-10
-20
-30
0 100 200 300 400
30
20
10
0
-10
-20
-30
0 100 200 300 400
Full-scale testing of the Seismic Isolation Table Model TSD was conducted with multiple patterns of earthquake motion.
・The following is example test data. (Input waveform: Acceleration of upper part of vibration table, Response waveform:
  Acceleration of TSD upper surface)
TSD-1200
TSD-1200L
Sample of Great Hanshin-Awaji Earthquake (wave measured at Kobe Marine Meteorological Observatory)
Great East Japan Earthquake (Tsukidate wave)
Loaded device: One server rack (W 650 × D 1100 × H 2080, 800 kg)
Loaded device: Two server racks (W 700 × D 1050 × H 2000, 500 kg)
Input waveform
Response waveform
Input waveform
Response waveform
11
Dimensions* and Specifications *Dimensional diagrams show a two-module configuration
★ Pitch between modules can be adjusted between 0 mm to 400 mm (in 50 mm pitch intervals).
    Standard pitch is 200 mm for TSD-1000 and 400 mm for TSD-1200/1200L.
Main unit
dimensions
(Unit: mm)
Model
Connectable model
400（W）×1000（D）×90（H）
90 kg/2 modules
±200 mm
300 kg to 1200 kg/2 modules
Selectable (choose from Tr igger-A, B, or C)
None (can be anchored)
Acceleration of 0.2 G or less in response to input acceleration of 0.8 G
Horizontal (X/Y direction)
400（W）×1190（D）×90（H）
110 kg/2 modules
TSD-1000 TSD-1200
400
90
0 to 400 0 to 400
800 to 1200 800 to 1200
20
0